 1 www.oleodinamicamozioni.it Version 11/20
HED 8
PRESSURE SWITCH
General
Hydraulic
Pressure rating (bar) 50 100 200 350 630
Max. operating pressure
Conformity (bar)

PRESSOSTATO
IDROELETTRICO
Order code
no code = Spindle with
internal hexagon, without
scale, without protective cap
S = Spindle with internal
hexagon, without scale,
with protective cap, sealing
KS   = lockable rotary knob
with scale
4;5)
KW = Rotary knob with scale 5)
no code = NBR seals
V = FKM seals
MT = Low-temperature seal
(max. 315 bar)
Further details
in the plain text
*/2ХHED8 -
HED8 =
Piston type
pressure switch
2X = Component series 60 … 69
(60 … 69: unchanged installation
and connection dimensions)
50 =  Max. pressure rating 50 bar
100 = Max. pressure rating 100 bar
200 = Max. pressure rating 200 bar
350 =  Max. pressure rating 350 bar
OH = Flange connection
(ISO 16873)1)
OP = Subplate mounting
OA = Pipeline installation
630 =Max. pressure rating 630 bar2)
K35 = Without mating connector;
connector IEC 61076-2-101,
M12 x 1, A-coding
3)
K14 = Without mating connector;
connector DIN EN 175301-803
3)
AS = Spindle with scale,
with protective cap
5)
A = Spindle with scale,
without protective cap
5)